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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Bohnsack3016
CSC Great Oaks

9.300 9.175 9.1008.825 36.400
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Katie Lorig3026
CSC Great Oaks

9.225 9.000 8.6258.900 35.750
3 5 1 6 2 

2 

Erin Kerns3043
Luna

8.925 9.050 9.1008.525 35.600
7 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Leila Stoll3046
Luna

9.150 9.075 8.5258.700 35.450
4 2T 3 7T 4 

4 

Catie Long3006
Bay Island

9.100 8.525 9.1508.650 35.425
5T 10 5 1 5 

5 

Harper Atkisson3000
Bay Island

9.100 8.925 9.1258.075 35.225
5T 6 9 2 6 

6 

Danielle Kha3005
Bay Island

8.825 8.900 8.8008.675 35.200
8 7 4 5 7 

7 

Abigail Rogers3045
Luna

9.325 9.075 8.4007.600 34.400
1 2T 10T 9 8 

8 

Penny Pagaduan3028
CSC Great Oaks

8.650 8.675 8.5258.250 34.100
9T 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Madeline Landau3044
Luna

8.650 8.275 8.3008.450 33.675
9T 11 7 10 10 

10 

Lucy Valencia3029
CSC Great Oaks

8.650 8.650 8.0006.725 32.025
9T 9 12 11 11 

11 

Claire Harman3023
CSC Great Oaks

8.425 7.600 7.4007.600 31.025
12 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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